September 2005
rev 1.5
ASM6381 - ASM6390
Single/Dual Low Voltage, Low Power Microcontroller Power Supply Supervisor
General Description
The ASM6381 - ASM6390 are cost effective +1.8V to +5V
power supply supervisor circuits optimized for low-power
microprocessor (µP), microcontroller (µC) and digital systems.

rev 1.5
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Output
Stage
RESET
Polarity
MR RESET IN 3SC-70
Package
4SC-70
Package
3SOT-23 5SOT-23
ASM6381 Push-Pull LOW
ASM6382 Push-Pull HIGH
ASM6383 Open-Drain LOW
ASM6384 Push-Pull LOW
ASM6385 Push-Pull HIGH
ASM6386 Open-Drain LOW
ASM6387 Push-Pull LOW
ASM6388 Push-Pull HIGH
ASM6389 Open-Drain LOW
ASM6390 Open-Drain LOW
ASM63811 Push-Pull LOW
ASM63812 Push-Pull LOW
ASM63813 Push-Pull LOW
ASM63832 Open-Drain LOW
Part Number** Temperature Range Package
ASM6381XRyyTzza -40°C to +125°C SC70-3
ASM6382XRyyTzza -40°C to +125°C SC70-3
ASM6383XRyyTzza -40°C to +125°C SC70-3